
2018-2019 River Rock Cadets & GEMS Schedule!!
All Cadet and GEMS Meetings will take place onsite at River Rock Church from 6:30 - 8:00pm unless noted 
or communicated.  Meetings are bi-weekly, on Thursday evenings.  !!
For questions regarding Cadets, please contact John Molt at jmolt3@yahoo.com or 616-745-5512.  For 
questions regarding GEMS, please contact Jen DenOuden at jend@riverrockcommunity.com or 
616-466-8910. !!!
Thursday, September 20:! ! Kick Off Celebration!!
Thursday, October 4:! ! ! Regular Meeting!
Thursday, October 18:! ! Regular Meeting  !
Thursday November 1! ! Regular Meeting!
Thursday, November 15:! ! Regular Meeting!
Thursday, November 29:! ! Regular Meeting  !
Thursday, December 13:! ! Christmas Celebration  !
Thursday, January 10:! ! Regular Meeting  
Thursday, January 24:! ! Regular Meeting!!
Thursday, February 7:!! ! Regular Meeting  
Thursday, February 21:! ! Regular Meeting  !
Thursday, March 7:! ! ! Regular Meeting!
Saturday, March 9:! ! ! River Rock Pinewood Derby!
Thursday, March 21:! ! ! Regular Meeting!
 
Thursday, April 11:! ! ! Regular Meeting  
Thursday, April 25:! ! ! Regular Meeting!!
Thursday, May 9:! ! ! Year-End Celebration  !!!
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